SR_NO.SEM/2015/414

The result of the following candidates of Part 11 (Third
Semester) Examination for the Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Physics
held in November/December, 2015 is shown hereunder:-

ER-Essential reappear.
Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER
(Out of 500) (Out of 500)

53017 PADM VAIBHAV 278 279

53056 SUSMITA BARMAN 300
AJIT KUMAR BARMAN

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

53357 VIKAS CHOPRA 221 271
HUKMI RAM

RAMJAS COLLEGE

53450 RAJESH KUMAR 299
RAMESH CHANDER

53453 BHUPENDER KUMAR 280
MAINPAL

MIRANDA HOUSE

53530 MOIRANGTHEM 256 316
BHINESHWARI DEVI (W)

53534 NITI GUPTA 233 ER-557
N K GUPTA

SR1 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

53665 ARINDAM BALA 287
BENOY KRISHNA BALA

ASSTT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS.
(RESULTS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 15 February, 2016.
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy is noticed.



S.NO./SEM/2015/415

The following candidates of Part of Il (IV Semester) who
appeared at the (I/111 Semester) Examination of Master of Science
(M.Sc.) in Physics held in November/December, 2015 are declared to
have passed the Examination for the Degree of Master of Science
(M.Sc.) in Physics :—

* Appeared for improvement under surrendering category.

Roll NO. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2000)

12005 CHARU SHARMA (W) 1123 1

HINDU COLLEGE

12082 NEERAJ YADAV (W) 1065 (]|
12083 NEETU RAJ LOHIA (W) 993 i
12118 SUNIL KUMAR 1121 1
SHIV PRASAD
*12124 VIKRAM 1216 1
SATNARAYAN MITTAL
52993 DEEPANSHU GAUR 1121 (]
52994 DEEPIKA YADAV (W) 1101 1
53033 SAKSHI ROHILLA (W) 1056 ]
53040 SANJEEVANI (W) 1132 1
JOGENDER
53044 SHILPI ROY (W) 1128 1
53063 VIBHU YADAV (W) 1179 1

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN PHYSICS PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2015.

Roll NO. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2000)

12193 SUSHMA SINGH (W) 1111 1
SEN PRATAP SINGH
53183 ANJALIT JANGRA (W) 1057 1
*53185 AVNISH 1153 1
MOTI LAL

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

53355 VARSHA (W) 988 i
JALDHEER SINGH

RAMJAS COLLEGE

12309 PRATIBHA BHARTI (W) 1075 1
ASHOK KUMAR JHA
*53425 AMIT VASHIST 1197 11
53437 MUNEEB HANEEFA C 1204 I
53456 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 1167 1

MIRANDA HOUSE

12363 KHUSHBOO RANI (W) 1142 }
JAGRAM SINGH

12369 RENU (W) 1166 (]
RAJBIR SINGH

12376  SONAM (W) 1030 1
VIJAY KUMAR

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

53603 VISHAL ARYA 1179 11

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN PHYSICS PART 11 (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2015.

M.SC.

-3 -

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER- Essential reappear.

Roll NO.

Name of Candidate

1 Semester
(Out of 500)

111 Semester
(Out of 500)

52962

12036

12070

12078

12122

52995

53002

53004

53052

53055

53064

12188

12196

53214

HEMANT
KRISHAN KUMAR

ANJALI YADAV (W)
MADHU YADAV (W)
NARENDER YADAV

VARUN KUMAR
SHAKT1 CHAND

DINESH KUMAR
HINDPRAKASH

JASMEET KAUR (W)
GURDEEP SINGH

JITENDER KUMAR
KANHATYA LAL

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

HINDU COLLEGE

239

ASHOK KUMAR CHOURASIA

SURENDRA YADAV

252

VINEETA SMRITI (W) 226

SANDEEP KUMAR
BHOPAL SINGH

UDIT KUMAR
UMESH KUMAR

SAURABH MISHRA

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

256

ER-552

ER-556

ER-552

ER-557

238

ER-557

289

271

260

269

265

ER-557

ER-552

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN PHYSICS PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2015.

Roll NO. Name of Candidate I Semester 11l Semester
(Out of 500) (Out of 500)

53217 STANZIN ANGMO (W) 237 ER-552

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

12226 ANSHU PATEL (W) 288
12233  KANGJAM ARUN KUMAR SINGH ER-402 258
12239  MANU MAAN 232
SUMER SINGH
12252  SHAILENDER PRATAP SINGH 228 ER-551
12254  SHWETA TOMAR (W) ER-552
53304  AMIT ER-551,552
BALRAJ
53307  ANJALI RAI (W) 244 260
RICHPAL SINGH
53308  ANKITA SHARMA (W) 306
53347  SUBHASH 286
S/0 STYANARAYAN
53350  SUSHEELA (W) 216 247
BHAGIRATH
53352  TARUN KUMAR SHARMA 225 ER-556
53358  VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA 252 ER-556

RAMJAS COLLEGE

12313 RAVINDER 245 ER-557
SATNAM

12314 RITU YADAV (W) ER-552

53426 ARUN SAINI ER-551,552

53435 LAXMAN 237 ER-552
SEWARAM

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN PHYSICS PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2015.

111 Semester
(Out of 500)

Roll NO. Name of Candidate

1 Semester
(Out of 500)

53436 MADHURIMA BISWAS (W) 245 ER-552
53441 PARDEEP 283
JA1 BHAGWAN
53443 POOJA (W) 246 ER-552
SURESH KUMAR
53449 REKHA RANI (W) 238
SUBHASH CHAND
53451 RAN VIJAY SINGH 242
53460 VIDUSHI CHAUDHARY (W) 248 ER-552
MIRANDA HOUSE
12361 IPSHITA GUTPA ER-402 ER-554
12368 RAJKUMART ANJU (W) 242
12375 SNEHA CHOUDHARY (W) ER-552
53531 TIM TIM (W) 246 ER-551
WILSON
S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE
53604 SAMAH ALHORANI (W) 244

SR1 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

53661 AMIT RANJAN ER-552
53668 NEHA YADAV (W) 214 223
ASSTT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS.
(RESULTS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 15 February, 2016
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed
discrepancy i1s noticed.

is

subject to

correction,

it any



